(s) that the betow described immovabte property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, SHEGAVA Branch,
Secured Creditor, witt be sotd "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on
78.11.2075, for recovery of Rs. 11,89,611.56 (Rupees Eleven Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Six
Hundred Eleven and Paisa Sixty Six Only) as on 17,17.7024 plus further lnterest and charges
thereon to Canara Bank SHEGAVA Branch, from DAKUA PRASHANT (BORROWERiMORTGAGOR) &

SANTOSHI DAKUA (CO BORROWER) & NA (GUARANTOR).

The reserve price will be Rs. 900000 /- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs.